
PREMI LOTTERIA 2016

N° DESCRIZIONE PREMIO NUMERO BIGLIETTO
1 LENOVO IDEAPAD MIX 300 6779
2 BRACCIALETTO RIVELATORE FITBIT CAHRGEHR 4252
3 BUONO SPESA IPER 100€ 1219
4 ASPIRAPOLVERE WHIRLPOOL 6805
5 ROBOT DA CUCINA 3770
6 SMART BOX 6186
7 PIASTRA CAPELLI  ( CARPEDIEM) 6893
8 OROLOGIO DA UOMO CITIZEN   (PRIVATO) 5407
9 CASCO X MOTO BAMBINO           ( RAIMONDI) 2340

10 BUONO PIZZA X 2                 (CROTTO PLINIUS) 1276
11 BUONO 10 INGRESSI PISCINA      ( NEW SWIM9 1985
12 K-WAY (K-WAY) 3001
13 BUONO RICOSTRUZIONE UNGHIE         ( LOVELY NAILS) 9733
14 CREME VISO-CORPO (FARM.LA CALCE) 4174
15 WISKY SCHOTCH CON BICCHIERI DEGUSTAZIONE 9913
16 BUONO TAGLIO PIEGA (ARTE MODA) 3672
17 BUONO TAGLIO PIEGA (BELLI CAPELLI) 4229
18 SERV CAFFE' + CAFFE' E GRAPPAFRANCOLLI 9273

(BOTTEGA DEL CAFFE E BAR ILPORTICHETTO)
19 (BOTTEGA DEL CAFFE') 899
20 SET BICCHIERI LIQUORE+ INGRESSO 1.2.3 MAMMA 4627
21 BORSA FULRA (PRIVATO) 4285
22 GRAPPA E AMARO FRANCOLLI (BAR IL PORTICHETTO) 4784
23 BUONO PRESSOTERAPIA (RIVIERA CLUB) 9740
24 BUONO PRESSOTERAPIA (RIVIERA CLUB) 3220
25 CUSTODIA IPAD + BUONO 1,2,3,MAMMA (NIK & SEM 1,2,3 MAMMA) 9444
26 OROLOGIO DA PARETE + BUONO GIRASOLE(NIK & SEM E GIRASOLE) 5029
27 PORTA DOCUMENTI (NIK & SEM) 9481
28 CAPPELLO UOMO+SCIARPA + BUONO 1,2,3MAMMA E BUONO GIRASOLE 4050
29 CAPPELLO UOMO+SCIARPA + BUONO GIRASOLE 3654
30 CAPPELLO UOMO + SCIARPA E BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA 3896
31 BUONO ESTETICA & BENESSERE (ADELAJDA ESTETICA E BEN) 9015
32 SACCA SPORT + SET DOCCIA E BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA 6077
33 SACCA SPORT + SET DOCCIA E BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA 3763
34 SACCA SPORT + SET DOCCIA E BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA 1905
35 SACCA SPORT + SET DOCCIA E BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA 6081
36 SET DA 8 SOTTOPIATTI (PRIVATO) 3605
37 SET DA 8 SOTTOPIATTI (PRIVATO) 8336
38 BUONO PIEGA (IL TOCCO DI VALE) 943
39 SET CREME CERA DI CUPRA (PRIVATO) 4208
40 BUONO PIZZA METRO MARGHERITA (SPACCIO PIZZA) 9737
41 BUONO SPECIAL CHIAVI (SPECIAL CHIAVI) 3681
42 BUONO MAXI PIZZA (BAR KAHLUA BAR TABACCHI) 8570
43 BUONO PIZZA FAMIGLIA (TRATTORIA DA LORENZO) 9197
44 BUONO PIZZA FAMIGLIA (TRATTORIA DA LORENZO) 5247
45 BUONO PIZZA FAMIGLIA FARCITA (SPACCIO PIZZA) 76



46 BUONO PIZZA FAMIGLIA MARGHERITA (§SPACCIO PIZZA) 8195
47 BUONO SPESA PASTICCERIA TREMONTANI (PAST. TREMONTANI) 8939
48 BUONO SPESA PASTICCERIA TREMONTANI (PAST. TREMONTANI) 4556
49 BUONO CENTRO COPIE (CENTRO COPIE) 669
50 ABBONAMENTO 10 CAFFE' (BAR IL CONTE MAX) 1242
51 BUONO CENTRO COPIE (CENTRO COPIE) 783
52 BORSA DISNEY + BUONO ING, GIRASOLE (BLOCKBUSTER OFFICE) 1056
53 BORSA DISNEY + BUONO ING, GIRASOLE (BLOCKBUSTER OFFICE) 6114
54 SERV. CAFFE' + MOKA E CAFFE' (BOTTEGA DEL CAFFE) 7392
55 VAPORI' ARIETE (FERRAMENTA PELLEGRINI) 8789
56 TOSTAPANE (PRIVATO) 5967
57 MINI-COMPRESSORE MICHELIN (PRIVATO) 202
58 BORSA SPESA + KIT CREME PAPPA REALE (ERBOLARIO) 5158
59 BORSA IN VELCRO (PRIVATO) 9991
60 CAPPELLO ANTIPIOGGIA DONNA + FOULARD 1978
61 CAPPELLO ANTIPIOGGIA DONNA + FOULARD 4147
62 CAPPELLO ANTIPIOGGIA DONNA + FOULARD 9603
63 CAPPELLO ANTIPIOGGIA DONNA + FOULARD 9100
64 CAPPELLO ANTIPIOGGIA DONNA + FOULARD 8798
65 AQUILONE PROFESSIONALE (PRIVATO) 3200
66 AQUILONE PROFESSIONALE (PRIVATO) 1253
67 AQUILONE PROFESSIONALE (PRIVATO) 3800
68 THERMOS (PRIVATO) 5275
69 BOLLITORE (PRIVATO) 6781
70 SET MANUTENZIONE MOTO (RAIMONDI) 5385
71 PENTOLA IN TERRACOTTA (PRIVATO) 2952
72 MUG COLAZIONE + BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA (1,2,3 MAMMA) 2717
73 BUONO PER DOLCE VARESE (BARRA) 9981
74 BUONO PER BISCOTTINI + PORTA BISCOTTI (BARRA) 2348
75 SET BAGNO (PRIVATO) 233
76 BUONO PER 500GR DI PASTICCERIA (PASTICCERIA FURIANI) 8819
77 BUONO PER 500GR DI PASTICCERIA (PASTICCERIA FURIANI) 548
78 BUONO PER 500GR DI PASTICCERIA (PASTICCERIA FURIANI) 2475
79 BORSA KOCCA + BUONO LAMPADA VISO (TANNIG- CENTER) 1525
80 PUPAZZO + DVD MARY POPPINS (PRIVATO) 1682
81 ALLEGRA INSALATIERA (KASANOVA) 5201
82 BORSA DONNA + ACCESSORIO (PRIVATO) 5875
83 BORSA DONNA + ACCESSORIO (PRIVATO) 3141
84 BORSA DONNA + ACCESSORIO (PRIVATO) 3584
85 SET POSACENERE 8947
86 PORTAFORMAGGIO VILLA D'ESTE (L'ANGOLO DI VALE) 5082
87 CINTURA PELLE DONNA 7696
88 SCIARPA LANA + BUONO CENTRO GIOCHI GIRASOLE 9250
89 SALVADANAIO+BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA 1,23MAMMA E ANGOLO DI VALE 6126
90 TAZZA MUG + BUONO GIRASOLE (L'ANGOLO DI VALE E GIRASOLE 8709
91 COPPIA SECCHIELLI DECORATI (L'ANGOLO DI VALE) 3972
92 GRAPPA FRANCOLLI (BAR IL PORTICHETTO) 6881
93 BUONO TABACCHI EDICOLA (BAR DOVESE) 8768
94 TELO BIANCO + BUONO GIOCHI GIRASOLE (COMPAGNIA DELLE BELLEZZE) 8894
95 TELO BIANCO + BUONO GIOCHI GIRASOLE (COMPAGNIA DELLE BELLEZZE) 7788
96 TELO BIANCO + BUONO GIOCHI GIRASOLE (COMPAGNIA DELLE BELLEZZE) 1112
97 SET CANDELE + BRUCIATORE IN VETRO 5251



98 SET TAPPI DI PLASTICA + BUONO GIRASOLE( NIK & SEM) 3924
99 COPPIA PALETTE GELATO + BUONO GIRASOLE   ( L'ANGOLO DI VALE) 5015

100 BUONO SPESA AGRICOLA ARCISATE 3003
101 BUONO SPESA AGRICOLA ARCISATE 343
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45 BUONO PIZZA FAMIGLIA FARCITA (SPACCIO PIZZA) 76
57 MINI-COMPRESSORE MICHELIN (PRIVATO) 202
75 SET BAGNO (PRIVATO) 233

101 BUONO SPESA AGRICOLA ARCISATE 343
77 BUONO PER 500GR DI PASTICCERIA (PASTICCERIA FURIANI) 548
49 BUONO CENTRO COPIE (CENTRO COPIE) 669
51 BUONO CENTRO COPIE (CENTRO COPIE) 783
19 (BOTTEGA DEL CAFFE') 899
38 BUONO PIEGA (IL TOCCO DI VALE) 943
52 BORSA DISNEY + BUONO ING, GIRASOLE (BLOCKBUSTER OFFICE) 1056
96 TELO BIANCO + BUONO GIOCHI GIRASOLE (COMPAGNIA DELLE BELLEZZE)1112
3 BUONO SPESA IPER 100€ 1219

50 ABBONAMENTO 10 CAFFE' (BAR IL CONTE MAX) 1242
66 AQUILONE PROFESSIONALE (PRIVATO) 1253
10 BUONO PIZZA X 2                 (CROTTO PLINIUS) 1276
79 BORSA KOCCA + BUONO LAMPADA VISO (TANNIG- CENTER) 1525
80 PUPAZZO + DVD MARY POPPINS (PRIVATO) 1682
34 SACCA SPORT + SET DOCCIA E BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA 1905
60 CAPPELLO ANTIPIOGGIA DONNA + FOULARD 1978
11 BUONO 10 INGRESSI PISCINA      ( NEW SWIM9 1985
9 CASCO X MOTO BAMBINO           ( RAIMONDI) 2340

74 BUONO PER BISCOTTINI + PORTA BISCOTTI (BARRA) 2348
78 BUONO PER 500GR DI PASTICCERIA (PASTICCERIA FURIANI) 2475
72 MUG COLAZIONE + BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA (1,2,3 MAMMA) 2717
71 PENTOLA IN TERRACOTTA (PRIVATO) 2952
12 K-WAY (K-WAY) 3001

100 BUONO SPESA AGRICOLA ARCISATE 3003
83 BORSA DONNA + ACCESSORIO (PRIVATO) 3141
65 AQUILONE PROFESSIONALE (PRIVATO) 3200
24 BUONO PRESSOTERAPIA (RIVIERA CLUB) 3220
84 BORSA DONNA + ACCESSORIO (PRIVATO) 3584
36 SET DA 8 SOTTOPIATTI (PRIVATO) 3605
29 CAPPELLO UOMO+SCIARPA + BUONO GIRASOLE 3654
16 BUONO TAGLIO PIEGA (ARTE MODA) 3672
41 BUONO SPECIAL CHIAVI (SPECIAL CHIAVI) 3681
33 SACCA SPORT + SET DOCCIA E BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA 3763
5 ROBOT DA CUCINA 3770

67 AQUILONE PROFESSIONALE (PRIVATO) 3800
30 CAPPELLO UOMO + SCIARPA E BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA 3896
98 SET TAPPI DI PLASTICA + BUONO GIRASOLE( NIK & SEM) 3924
91 COPPIA SECCHIELLI DECORATI (L'ANGOLO DI VALE) 3972
28 CAPPELLO UOMO+SCIARPA + BUONO 1,2,3MAMMA E BUONO GIRASOLE4050
61 CAPPELLO ANTIPIOGGIA DONNA + FOULARD 4147
14 CREME VISO-CORPO (FARM.LA CALCE) 4174
39 SET CREME CERA DI CUPRA (PRIVATO) 4208
17 BUONO TAGLIO PIEGA (BELLI CAPELLI) 4229



2 BRACCIALETTO RIVELATORE FITBIT CAHRGEHR 4252
21 BORSA FULRA (PRIVATO) 4285
48 BUONO SPESA PASTICCERIA TREMONTANI (PAST. TREMONTANI) 4556
20 SET BICCHIERI LIQUORE+ INGRESSO 1.2.3 MAMMA 4627
22 GRAPPA E AMARO FRANCOLLI (BAR IL PORTICHETTO) 4784
99 COPPIA PALETTE GELATO + BUONO GIRASOLE   ( L'ANGOLO DI VALE) 5015
26 OROLOGIO DA PARETE + BUONO GIRASOLE(NIK & SEM E GIRASOLE) 5029
86 PORTAFORMAGGIO VILLA D'ESTE (L'ANGOLO DI VALE) 5082
58 BORSA SPESA + KIT CREME PAPPA REALE (ERBOLARIO) 5158
81 ALLEGRA INSALATIERA (KASANOVA) 5201
44 BUONO PIZZA FAMIGLIA (TRATTORIA DA LORENZO) 5247
97 SET CANDELE + BRUCIATORE IN VETRO 5251
68 THERMOS (PRIVATO) 5275
70 SET MANUTENZIONE MOTO (RAIMONDI) 5385
8 OROLOGIO DA UOMO CITIZEN   (PRIVATO) 5407

82 BORSA DONNA + ACCESSORIO (PRIVATO) 5875
56 TOSTAPANE (PRIVATO) 5967
32 SACCA SPORT + SET DOCCIA E BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA 6077
35 SACCA SPORT + SET DOCCIA E BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA 6081
53 BORSA DISNEY + BUONO ING, GIRASOLE (BLOCKBUSTER OFFICE) 6114
89 SALVADANAIO+BUONO 1,2,3 MAMMA 1,23MAMMA E ANGOLO DI VALE6126
6 SMART BOX 6186
1 LENOVO IDEAPAD MIX 300 6779

69 BOLLITORE (PRIVATO) 6781
4 ASPIRAPOLVERE WHIRLPOOL 6805

92 GRAPPA FRANCOLLI (BAR IL PORTICHETTO) 6881
7 PIASTRA CAPELLI  ( CARPEDIEM) 6893

54 SERV. CAFFE' + MOKA E CAFFE' (BOTTEGA DEL CAFFE) 7392
87 CINTURA PELLE DONNA 7696
95 TELO BIANCO + BUONO GIOCHI GIRASOLE (COMPAGNIA DELLE BELLEZZE)7788
46 BUONO PIZZA FAMIGLIA MARGHERITA (§SPACCIO PIZZA) 8195
37 SET DA 8 SOTTOPIATTI (PRIVATO) 8336
42 BUONO MAXI PIZZA (BAR KAHLUA BAR TABACCHI)8570
90 TAZZA MUG + BUONO GIRASOLE (L'ANGOLO DI VALE E GIRASOLE8709
93 BUONO TABACCHI EDICOLA (BAR DOVESE) 8768
55 VAPORI' ARIETE (FERRAMENTA PELLEGRINI)8789
64 CAPPELLO ANTIPIOGGIA DONNA + FOULARD 8798
76 BUONO PER 500GR DI PASTICCERIA (PASTICCERIA FURIANI) 8819
94 TELO BIANCO + BUONO GIOCHI GIRASOLE (COMPAGNIA DELLE BELLEZZE)8894
47 BUONO SPESA PASTICCERIA TREMONTANI (PAST. TREMONTANI) 8939
85 SET POSACENERE 8947
31 BUONO ESTETICA & BENESSERE (ADELAJDA ESTETICA E BEN)9015
63 CAPPELLO ANTIPIOGGIA DONNA + FOULARD 9100
43 BUONO PIZZA FAMIGLIA (TRATTORIA DA LORENZO) 9197
88 SCIARPA LANA + BUONO CENTRO GIOCHI GIRASOLE 9250
18 SERV CAFFE' + CAFFE' E GRAPPAFRANCOLLI 9273
25 CUSTODIA IPAD + BUONO 1,2,3,MAMMA (NIK & SEM 1,2,3 MAMMA)9444
27 PORTA DOCUMENTI (NIK & SEM) 9481
62 CAPPELLO ANTIPIOGGIA DONNA + FOULARD 9603
13 BUONO RICOSTRUZIONE UNGHIE         ( LOVELY NAILS) 9733
40 BUONO PIZZA METRO MARGHERITA (SPACCIO PIZZA) 9737
23 BUONO PRESSOTERAPIA (RIVIERA CLUB) 9740



15 WISKY SCHOTCH CON BICCHIERI DEGUSTAZIONE 9913
73 BUONO PER DOLCE VARESE (BARRA) 9981
59 BORSA IN VELCRO (PRIVATO) 9991

(BOTTEGA DEL CAFFE E BAR ILPORTICHETTO)
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